
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671101535 Grall	Justine FRA
2 20671202337 Paugam	Anna FRA
3 20631404480 Houssais	Anna FRA
4 20631404479 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
5 20631404468 Berrekama-Lucas	Assia FRA
6 20631404470 Briant	Nolwenn FRA
7 20671303649 Gourvennec	Naomi FRA
8 20671303646 Cardinal	Julia FRA
9 20631404492 Leterrier	Océane FRA
9 XXX Le	Roux	Camille FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	CJS	Women

Octopus	4
Brest,	France,	7	February	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671101534 Paugam	Jean	Jacques FRA
2 10671202311 Penlan	Hugo FRA
3 10671505857 Le	Gall	Guillaume FRA
4 10631404442 Riou	Nathan FRA
5 10671202323 Cardinal	Hugo FRA
6 10671506063 Perfezou	Jeremy FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10631404429 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
2 10671303321 Roignant	Théo FRA
3 10671505862 Simon	Kristen FRA
4 10671506062 Perchoc-Abiven	Ethan FRA
5 10631404439 Prigent	Hugo FRA
6 10631404447 Roudaut	Mael FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671303645 Arzur	Chimmene FRA
2 20631404500 Riou	Manon FRA
3 XXX Pouliquen	Ines FRA
4 20631404491 Lecomte	Marie FRA
5 20671404681 Bellec	Clara FRA
6 20631404483 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA
7 20671506284 Quillivere	Celia FRA
8 20631404482 Le	Duc	Laure FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671101535 Grall	Justine FRA 6,57 6,16
2 20671202340 Mignano	Emilie FRA 7,32 6,83
3 20631404492 Leterrier	Oceane FRA 7,97 8,25
4 20631404480 Houssais	Anna FRA 7,38 7,2
5 20631404499 Pradal	Clara FRA 27,43

Final	Ranking	Battle	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	PB	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	PB	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	CJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671506393 Mazouz	Kalyssa FRA 8,73 7,43
2 20671303645 Arzur	Chimmene FRA 8,79 7,25
3 20631404501 Rivoalen	Klervi FRA 9,43 8,64
4 20631404500 Riou	Manon FRA 7,93 7,66
5 20671506390 Lachevre	Satheen FRA 9,48 9,8
6 20671505883 Masson	Adele FRA 8,73 28,62
7 20671404688 Le	Guennic	Rozenn FRA 9,16 8,28
8 20631404467 Appriou	Floriane FRA 12,15 7,89
9 20631404495 Mescoff	Gwladys FRA 12,29
10 20671404681 Bellec	Clara FRA 28,12
11 XXX Tulikowski	Eva FRA 29,94
12 XXX Pouliquen	Ines FRA 33,37

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10631404429 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 6,65 6,07
2 10671303321 Roignant	Theo FRA 6,95 6,86
3 10671505861 Rousseau	Erwann FRA 8,3 27,97
4 10631404439 Prigent	Hugo FRA 7,57 26,9
5 10671505862 Simon	Kristen FRA 9,18
6 10631404437 Picot	Timothe FRA 11,53

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671202323 Cardinal	Hugo FRA 5,53 5,69
2 10671202311 Penlann	Hugo FRA 6,34 6,02
3 10631404442 Riou	Nathan FRA 5,98 5,95
4 10671506325 Jumeline	Alexis FRA 6,87 6,61
5 10671404632 Bellec	Samuel FRA 7,53 7,79
6 10671505857 Le	Gall	Guillaume FRA 7,23 6,99
7 10671101534 Paugam	Jean-Jacques FRA 6,78 7,21
8 XXX Cassol	Matthieu FRA 7,61 26,44
9 XXX Joron	Simon FRA 8,19
10 10671506063 Perfezou	Jeremy FRA 8,62
11 XXX Kerlann	Gwendal FRA 9,49
12 10671404562 Moal	Julien FRA 27,97
13 10671505890 Guenver	Quentin FRA 28,5

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamins	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Minime	CJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20631404468 Berrekama-Lucas	Assia FRA 6,85 6,53
2 20671303649 Gourvennec	Naomi FRA 7,52 6,89
3 20671303646 Cardinal	Julia FRA 6,61 6,38
4 20631404479 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 7,32 6,79
5 20671506396 Trains	Emilie FRA 9,8 8,31
6 XXX Le	Roux	Camille FRA 9,17 27,78
7 20671202337 Paugam	Anna FRA 7,43 7,45
8 20631404470 Briant	Nolwenn FRA 26,59 25,75
9 20631404498 Pradal	Celia FRA 27,34

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20631404491 Lecomte	Marie FRA 9,35 9,25
2 20631404483 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA 10,1 8,77
3 20631404502 Ropars	Annaig FRA 9,96 9,28
4 20671506284 Quillivere	Celia FRA 11,74 9,9
5 XXX Hameau	Mailys FRA 13,4 11,98
6 20631404496 Morel	Helea FRA 12 12,03
7 XXX Comblet	Cesarie FRA 10,38 10,01
8 20671505887 Salou	Ceane FRA 13,12 11,81
9 XXX Morizur	Steren FRA 15,93 29,06
10 XXX Morizur	Awen FRA 12,9 27,91
11 20631404482 Le	Duc	Laure FRA 14,58 15,13
12 20671404680 Arzur	Sybille FRA 15,79 9,77
13 XXX Morizur	Erell FRA 15,43 15,43
14 20671404690 Morel	Lyla FRA 15,35 15,31
15 20671505882 Malaurie	Hannah FRA 13,23 13,25
16 XXX Corre-Auffret	Elisa FRA 16,4 14,09
17 XXX Quemener	Lou-Ann FRA 18,3
18 20671506103 Aveline	Enora FRA 28,37
19 XXX Quemener	Youna FRA 32,41

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussins	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Minimes	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10631404423 Grall	Maxence FRA 8,95 8,35
2 10671506336 Renault	Louis FRA 7,94 8,63
3 10631404447 Roudaut	Mael FRA 9,46 9,92
4 XXX Roncin	Titouan FRA 10,31 9,61
5 10671506020 Arbrile	Tristan FRA 11,84 10,53
6 10671506072 Sommer	Pierrick FRA 10,88 11,81
7 10631404430 Le	Guen	Yvain FRA 10,75 11,29
8 10671505860 Roignant	Leny FRA 11,66 11,69
9 XXX Serrec	Evan FRA 18,36 16,72
10 10631404420 Creff	Manao FRA 11,24 12,28
11 10631404417 Colas-Pinault	Matthieu FRA 12,16 12,61
12 10671404650 Menes	Gaetan FRA 16,47 16,19
13 10631404454 Thepaut	Antoine FRA 12,65 13,78
14 10671506019 Arbrile	Celian FRA 12,55 12,71
15 10671404640 De	La	Rebiere	Arthur FRA 11,81 13,39
16 10671505938 Tassel	Alexis FRA 27,72 28,04
17 10671506062 Perchoc-Abiven	Ethan FRA 28,46
18 10671506061 Nisse	Lydian FRA 29,1

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussins	Men


